5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys

Team Placing Team Name

Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team
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Tomahawk
Athens
Auburndale
Marathon
Bloomer
Loyal/Greenwood
Colby/Abbotsford
Stanley-Boyd

Rib Lake
Columbus Catholic
Thorp
Assumption
Laona/Wabeno
Spencer

Three Lakes

30/09/2021 5:05:52 PM

85
87
90
95
141
171
177
178
186
186
270
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Pos No

Name

Athens Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

September 30, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 410
2 613
3 614
4 379
5 644
6 671
7 362
8 360
9 384
10 420
11 851
12 329
13 843
14 778
15 673
16 358
17 847
18 383
19 663
20 850
21 377
22 496
23 781
24 359
25 643
26 711
27 661
28 630
29 845
30 716
31 489
32 775
33 669
34 710
35 608
36 361

Lucas Anderson
Andrew Scheer
Isaac Scheer
Charles Jewell
Avrey Horvath
Jacob Smith
Nathan Wolf
Andrew Schaer
Mason White Eagle
Anders Michaelsen
Arden Ziert

Blake Lobner
Owen Dickrell
Zachary Haas
Derek Vesely
Brooks Kraus
Presley Gutbrod
Gavin White Eagle
Jaron Gage

Sam Zastrow
Parker Empey
Matthew Mateer
Lukas Milas
Nicholas Pittman
Connor Genteman
Adam Granberg
Dylan Dodson
Adisun Romprey
Brett Borchardt
JACK REGIER
Max Adams
Breckin Burzynski
Owen Marks
Ryan Buehler
Richard Streveler

Connor Sheahan

9/30/21 5:06:29 PM

Bloomer
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Loyal/Greenwood
Marathon

Athens

Athens
Auburndale
Bloomer
Tomahawk
Assumption
Tomahawk
Stanley-Boyd
Marathon

Athens
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Marathon
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Stanley-Boyd
Athens
Loyal/Greenwood
Rib Lake
Marathon
Laona/Wabeno
Tomahawk

Rib Lake
Colby/Abbotsford
Stanley-Boyd
Marathon

Rib Lake
Colby/Abbotsford
Athens

00:17:31.1
00:18:03.8
00:18:14.4
00:18:19.9
00:18:21.1
00:18:22.3
00:18:23.8
00:18:30.4
00:18:31.2
00:18:35.0
00:18:40.9
00:18:44.8
00:18:46.3
00:18:46.7
00:18:55.2
00:18:59.0
00:19:02.7
00:19:06.8
00:19:08.6
00:19:11.8
00:19:13.2
00:19:14.5
00:19:20.4
00:19:26.2
00:19:29.9
00:19:30.4
00:19:36.9
00:19:38.4
00:19:44.9
00:19:46.3
00:19:46.7
00:19:46.8
00:19:59.0
00:20:04.8
00:20:08.7
00:20:09.9

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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5:39 min/m
5:49 min/m
5:53 min/m
5:54 min/m
5:55 min/m
5:55 min/m
5:56 min/m
5:58 min/m
5:58 min/m
5:59 min/m
6:01 min/m
6:02 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:06 min/m
6:07 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:10 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:30 min/m
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Name

Athens Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

September 30, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 660
38 844
39 807
40 754
41 846
42 416
43 381
44 646
45 641
46 491
47 413
48 664
49 849
50 382
51 411
52 808
53 715
54 380
55 603
56 718
57 667
58 612
59 801
60 827
61 414
62 783
63 328
64 374
65 782
66 670
67 418
68 666
69 376
70 848
71 645
72 642

lan Blake

Ty Anthes

Luke Schraufnagel
Malachai Anderson
Taje Casey
Jackson Jones
Alex Mikes

Ashtin Palms
Cody Eckes

Bryan Camargo
Gavin Gehrig
Brandon Gitzlaff
Jacob Towle
James Pankratz
Willy Bischel
Braxton Starck
Ben Petersen
Adam Kundinger
Braylon Schoelzel
ELIJAH SCOTT
Pierson Hamann
Drew Lang

Jacob Barth

Jesse Kleinhans
Dylan Halom
Reece Trunkel
Alex Jacoby
James Binder
Dale Sayles
Derrick Scheiderer
Hunter Marik
Eddie Hall
Keegan Empey
John Mark Hawley
Micha Kayhart
Dylan Eckes

9/30/21 5:06:29 PM

Marathon
Tomahawk
Thorp

Spencer
Tomahawk
Bloomer
Auburndale
Loyal/Greenwood
Loyal/Greenwood
Colby/Abbotsford
Bloomer
Marathon
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Bloomer

Thorp

Rib Lake
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Rib Lake
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Thorp

Three Lakes
Bloomer
Stanley-Boyd
Assumption
Auburndale
Stanley-Boyd
Marathon
Bloomer
Marathon
Auburndale
Tomahawk
Loyal/Greenwood

Loyal/Greenwood

00:20:11.2
00:20:12.5
00:20:29.4
00:20:35.0
00:20:35.5
00:20:38.3
00:20:41.0
00:20:45.4
00:20:47.5
00:20:49.3
00:20:53.4
00:20:54.6
00:21:00.9
00:21:02.3
00:21:03.1
00:21:06.4
00:21:12.3
00:21:12.5
00:21:15.5
00:21:19.8
00:21:28.1
00:21:30.3
00:21:36.2
00:21:42.9
00:21:46.3
00:21:48.4
00:21:51.7
00:21:55.3
00:22:07.2
00:22:17.0
00:22:23.0
00:22:27.0
00:22:28.9
00:22:32.4
00:22:36.9
00:22:38.6

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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35
36
37
<5
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
>7
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
>7
53
54
<5
55
56
<5
>7
57
>7
58
>7
>7
>7
59
60

6:30 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m

7:18 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
September 30, 2021

Male

Team
Points

Team

Name Time Position Pace

Pos No
73 611
74 422
75 668
76 601
77 826
78 714
79 500
80 606
81 805
82 490
83 412
84 802
85 610
86 828
87 424
88 672
89 423
9 713
91 494
92 780
93 804
94 803
95 755
9% 665
97 779
98 385
99 357
100 776
101 777

Mark Fieweger
Kayden Walta
Michael Kindlarski
Carter Roth
Connor Hanneman
Reese Isaacson
Xander Roesler
Braxton Smith
Daniel Mathison
Josiah Bridger
Josh Bresina
Walker Horgen
Derek Fieber

Eli Nafziger

Nolan Wysocki
Nick Van Rixel
Andrew Woodman
CONNOR HIGHFILL
Parker Johnson
Christopher Marion
Hunter Kodl

Tyler Hughes
Andrew Sieracki
Andrew Glennon
Joseph Henderson
Ben Willfahrt
Garrett Knott
Landen Fredrickson
Nathan Gully

9/30/21 5:06:29 PM

Columbus Catholic
Bloomer
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Three Lakes

Rib Lake
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Thorp
Colby/Abbotsford
Bloomer

Thorp

Columbus Catholic
Three Lakes
Bloomer
Marathon
Bloomer

Rib Lake
Colby/Abbotsford
Stanley-Boyd
Thorp

Thorp

Spencer
Marathon
Stanley-Boyd
Auburndale
Athens
Stanley-Boyd
Stanley-Boyd

00:22:44.2
00:22:50.5
00:22:52.5
00:23:01.1
00:23:01.1
00:23:02.9
00:23:19.8
00:23:22.7
00:23:22.7
00:23:23.3
00:23:24.9
00:23:26.5
00:23:30.2
00:23:30.8
00:23:52.9
00:24:02.0
00:24:04.4
00:24:05.4
00:24:24.8
00:24:28.7
00:25:13.3
00:25:14.1
00:25:26.8
00:25:42.8
00:25:51.6
00:26:28.1
00:27:13.2
00:28:14.7
00:28:28.2

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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10
12
1"

10

13

10

61
>7
>7
62
<5
63
64
>7
65
>7
>7
66
67
<5
>7

>7
68
>7
69
70
71
<5
>7
72
>7
73
>7
>7

7:20 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:53 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:17 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:46 min/m
9:06 min/m

9:11 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 30, 2021

Jarsity Boys

Team name: Tomahawk

Team result: 85 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:35:27
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 851 Arden Ziert 18:40.9 11
2 13 843 Owen Dickrell 18:46.3 12
3 17 847 Presley Gutbrod 19:02.7 16
4 20 850 Sam Zastrow 19:11.8 19
5 29 845 Brett Borchardt 19:44.9 27
6 38 844 Ty Anthes 20:12.5 36
7 41 846 Taje Casey 20:35.5 38
8 49 849 Jacob Towle 21:00.9 >7
9 70 848 John Mark Hawley 22:32.4 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:35:30
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 362 Nathan Wolf 18:23.8 7
2 8 360 Andrew Schaer 18:30.4 8
3 16 358 Brooks Kraus 18:59.0 15
4 24 359 Nicholas Pittman 19:26.2 23
5 36 361 Connor Sheahan 20:09.9 34
6 99 357 Garrett Knott 27:13.2 73
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:35:53
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 379 Charles Jewell 18:19.9 4
2 9 384 Mason White Eagle 18:31.2 9
3 18 383 Gavin White Eagle 19:06.8 17
4 21 377 Parker Empey 19:13.2 20
5 43 381 Alex Mikes 20:41.0 40
6 50 382 James Pankratz 21:02.3 46
7 54 380 Adam Kundinger 21:12.5 50
8 64 374 James Binder 21:55.3 >7
9 69 376 Keegan Empey 22:28.9 >7
10 98 385 Ben Willfahrt 26:28.1 >7
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:36:03
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 30, 2021
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Team name: Marathon
Team result: 95

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:36:03

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 671 Jacob Smith 18:22.3 6
2 15 673 Derek Vesely 18:55.2 14
3 19 663 Jaron Gage 19:08.6 18
4 27 661 Dylan Dodson 19:36.9 26
5 33 669 Owen Marks 19:59.0 31
6 37 660 lan Blake 20:11.2 35
7 48 664 Brandon Gitzlaff 20:54.6 45
8 57 667 Pierson Hamann 21:28.1 >7
9 66 670 Derrick Scheiderer 22:17.0 >7
10 68 666 Eddie Hall 22:27.0 >7
11 75 668 Michael Kindlarski 22:52.5 >7
12 88 672 Nick Van Rixel 24:02.0 >7
13 96 665 Andrew Glennon 25:42.8 >7

Team name: Bloomer
Team result: 141

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:38:42

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 410 Lucas Anderson 17:31.1 1
2 10 420 Anders Michaelsen 18:35.0 10
3 42 416 Jackson Jones 20:38.3 39
4 47 413 Gavin Gehrig 20:53.4 44
5 51 411 Willy Bischel 21:03.1 47
6 61 414 Dylan Halom 21:46.3 55
7 67 418 Hunter Marik 22:23.0 58
8 74 422 Kayden Walta 22:50.5 >7
9 83 412 Josh Bresina 23:24.9 >7
10 87 424 Nolan Wysocki 23:52.9 >7
11 89 423 Andrew Woodman 24:04.4 >7
Team name: Loyal/Greenwood
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:42:02
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 644 Avrey Horvath 18:21.1 5
2 25 643 Connor Genteman 19:29.9 24
3 44 646 Ashtin Palms 20:45.4 41
4 45 641 Cody Eckes 20:47.5 42
5 71 645 Micha Kayhart 22:36.9 59
6 72 642 Dylan Eckes 22:38.6 60
Team name: Colby/Abbotsford
Team result: 177 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:41:15
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 30, 2021
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Team name: Colby/Abbotsford

Team result: 177

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:41:15

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 496 Matthew Mateer 19:14.5 21
2 31 489 Max Adams 19:46.7 29
3 35 608 Richard Streveler 20:08.7 33
4 46 491 Bryan Camargo 20:49.3 43
5 55 603 Braylon Schoelzel 21:15.5 51
6 76 601 Carter Roth 23:01.1 62
7 79 500 Xander Roesler 23:19.8 64
8 80 606 Braxton Smith 23:22.7 >7
9 82 490 Josiah Bridger 23:23.3 >7
10 91 494 Parker Johnson 24:24.8 >7

Team name: Stanley-Boyd

Team result: 178

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:41:50

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 778 Zachary Haas 18:46.7 13
2 23 781 Lukas Milas 19:20.4 22
3 32 775 Breckin Burzynski 19:46.8 30
4 62 783 Reece Trunkel 21:48.4 56
5 65 782 Dale Sayles 22:07.2 57
6 92 780 Christopher Marion 24:28.7 69
7 97 779 Joseph Henderson 25:51.6 72
8 100 776 Landen Fredrickson 28:14.7 >7
9 101 777 Nathan Gully 28:28.2 >7
Team name: Rib Lake
Team result: 186 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:41:54
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 711 Adam Granberg 19:30.4 25
2 30 716 JACK REGIER 19:46.3 28
3 34 710 Ryan Buehler 20:04.8 32
4 53 715 Ben Petersen 21:12.3 49
5 56 718 ELIJAH SCOTT 21:19.8 52
6 78 714 Reese Isaacson 23:02.9 63
7 90 713 CONNOR HIGHFILL 24:05.4 68

Team name: Columbus Catholic

Team result: 186

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:44:04

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 613 Andrew Scheer 18:03.8 2
2 3 614 Isaac Scheer 18:14.4 3
3 58 612 Drew Lang 21:30.3 53
4 73 611 Mark Fieweger 22:44 .2 61
5 85 610 Derek Fieber 23:30.2 67
Team name: Thorp
Team result: 270 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:50:02
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 30, 2021
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Team name: Thorp
Team result: 270

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:50:02

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 807 Luke Schraufnagel 20:29.4 37
2 52 808 Braxton Starck 21:06.4 48
3 59 801 Jacob Barth 21:36.2 54
4 81 805 Daniel Mathison 23:22.7 65
5 84 802 Walker Horgen 23:26.5 66
6 93 804 Hunter Kodl 25:13.3 70
7 94 803 Tyler Hughes 25:14.1 71
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 329 Blake Lobner 18:44.8 <5
2 63 328 Alex Jacoby 21:51.7 <5
Team name: Laona/Wabeno
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 630 Adisun Romprey 19:38.4 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 754 Malachai Anderson 20:35.0 <5
2 95 755 Andrew Sieracki 25:26.8 <5
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 60 827 Jesse Kleinhans 21:42.9 <5
2 77 826 Connor Hanneman 23:011 <5
3 86 828 Eli Nafziger 23:30.8 <5

September 30, 2021
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Tomahawk 37 15
2 Colby 49 16
3 Assumption 64 1
4 Marathon 81 18
5 Thorp 183 7
6 Loyal/Greenwood 194 7
7 Bloomer 215 5
8 Laona/Wabeno 226 5
9 Spencer 241 5

10 Rib Lake 243 8
Athens 3
Auburndale 4
Columbus Catholic 1
Stanley-Boyd 3
Three Lakes 2

30/09/2021 5:36:27 PM Page 1 of 1



Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female
September 30, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 342 Ainara Sainz De Ro Assumption 00:20:10.1 1 1 6:30 min/m
2 459  Daisy Feiten Colby 00:21:03.6 1 2 6:47 min/m
3 392 Jordyn Karl Auburndale 00:21:09.2 1 <5 6:49 min/m
4 863  Rachael Reilly Tomahawk 00:21:15.6 1 3 6:51 min/m
5 859  Macey Mann Tomahawk 00:21:22.1 2 4 6:53 min/m
6 837  Sophia Nafziger Three Lakes 00:21:29.4 1 <5 6:55 min/m
7 395  Mckenna Zieher Auburndale 00:21:35.5 2 <5 6:57 min/m
8 693  Julianna Thurs Marathon 00:21:40.2 1 5 6:59 min/m
9 470 Mercedes Sarkkinen Colby 00:21:47.6 2 6 7:01 min/m
10 862  Katherine Reilly Tomahawk 00:21:47.6 3 7 7:01 min/m
11 336  Grace Dolan Assumption 00:21:48.3 2 8 7:02 min/m
12 466  Willow Oehmichen Colby 00:22:03.4 3 9 7:06 min/m
13 857  Emily Lacina Tomahawk 00:22:15.9 4 10 7:10 min/m
14 472 Trinity Severson Colby 00:22:22.1 4 11 7:12 min/m
15 337 Clara Kubis Assumption 00:22:26.5 3 12 7:14 min/m
16 368  Brianna Sheahan Athens 00:22:32.8 1 <5 7:16 min/m
17 790  Janelle Schesel Stanley-Boyd 00:22:34.9 1 <5 7:17 min/m
18 867 Geena Wanta Tomahawk 00:22:35.2 5 13 7:17 min/m
19 688 Jada Prihoda Marathon 00:22:38.7 2 14 7:18 min/m
20 864  Serena Reinke Tomahawk 00:22:46.9 6 15 7:20 min/m
21 681  Laci Hoeksema Marathon 00:22:53.8 3 16 7:23 min/m
22 340  Maddie Meinel Assumption 00:23:04.3 4 17 7:26 min/m
23 821 Shaylie Zarza Thorp 00:23:05.9 1 18 7:27 min/m
24 684  McKinnley Marks Marathon 00:23:09.2 4 19 7:28 min/m
25 854  Ava Dragosh Tomahawk 00:23:09.2 7 20 7:28 min/m
26 460 Pearl Feiten Colby 00:23:15.7 5 21 7:30 min/m
27 461  Ella Halopka Colby 00:23:16.5 6 22 7:30 min/m
28 440  Alena Otto Bloomer 00:23:20.0 1 23 7:31 min/m
29 865  Robin Schmidt Tomahawk 00:23:21.2 8 >7 7:32 min/m
30 820  Madelyn Windl Thorp 00:23:23.4 2 24 7:32 min/m
31 866  Sophie Urmann Tomahawk 00:23:24.0 9 >7 7:32 min/m
32 861  Alli Palmer Tomahawk 00:23:24.4 10 >7 7:33 min/m
33 393  Autumn Richardson Auburndale 00:23:27.8 3 <5 7:34 min/m
34 471 Reagan Schraufnagel Colby 00:23:32.9 7 25 7:35 min/m
35 344 Brooklyn Schoenick Assumption 00:23:33.5 5 26 7:35 min/m
36 677  Calyse Fieri Marathon 00:23:47.4 5 27 7:40 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

9/30/21 8:27:26 PM www.performancetiming.com Page 10f4




Name

Athens Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Varsity Girls

September 30, 2021

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 674
38 462
39 635
40 335
41 860
42 686
43 652
44 855
45 636
46 679
47 853
48 394
49 689
50 343
51 436
52 650
53 691
54 435
55 818
56 371
57 339
58 655
59 747
60 469
61 761
62 654
63 675
64 690
65 748
66 463
67 467
68 836
69 683
70 634
71 680
72 682

Shilo Blake

MaKenna Herrmann

Kassidee Linssen
Aislinn Dolan
Kambyl Mattke
Addie Molepske
Addison Davidson
Marie Gorell
Natalie Newton
Jayden Henrichs
Halle Derleth
Hope Schulte
Kali Prihoda
Amber Schoenick
Anna Boe-parish
Halle Aumann
Camryn Sapinski
Grace Anderson
Kate Schraufnagel
Addyson Zettler
Ella Lerch

Leah Scherer
Abby Schuetz
Payton Roth
Theresa Knecht
Aubre Robida
Ava Buchberger
Kayla Radtke
Leah Thums
Veronica Mateer
Casey Reynolds
Margaret Mouw
Jersey Lobner

Kaylyn La Rock

Brianna Hieronumus

Chloe Lavalley

9/30/21 8:27:26 PM

Marathon

Colby
Laona/Wabeno
Assumption
Tomahawk
Marathon
Loyal/Greenwood
Tomahawk
Laona/Wabeno
Marathon
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Marathon
Assumption
Bloomer
Loyal/Greenwood
Marathon
Bloomer

Thorp

Athens
Assumption
Loyal/Greenwood
Rib Lake

Colby

Spencer
Loyal/Greenwood
Marathon
Marathon

Rib Lake

Colby

Colby

Three Lakes
Marathon
Laona/Wabeno
Marathon

Marathon

00:23:48.8
00:24:01.6
00:24:10.5
00:24:11.4
00:24:17.1
00:24:19.1
00:24:28.2
00:24:32.9
00:24:34.5
00:24:35.2
00:24:35.5
00:24:40.0
00:24:46.9
00:24:48.2
00:24:49.6
00:24:49.8
00:24:52.0
00:25:05.8
00:25:17.4
00:25:20.6
00:25:22.0
00:25:22.9
00:25:31.8
00:25:34.2
00:25:36.1
00:25:37.3
00:25:43.6
00:25:45.6
00:25:50.7
00:25:53.2
00:25:54.7
00:26:06.1
00:26:08.2
00:26:08.6
00:26:18.7
00:26:21.2

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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28
>7
29
30
>7
31
32
>7
33
>7
>7
<5
>7
34
35
36
>7
37
38
<5
>7
39
40
>7
41
42
>7
>7
43
>7
>7
<5
>7
44
>7
>7

7:40 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:15 min/m
8:15 min/m
8:17 min/m
8:18 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:30 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

September 30, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 653  Katlund Etlicher Loyal/Greenwood 00:26:22.8 5 45 8:30 min/m
74 685 Alexandria Matthiae Marathon 00:26:26.4 16 >7 8:31 min/m
75 764  Emily Wehrman Spencer 00:26:46.5 2 46 8:38 min/m
76 789  Alexa Liszewski Stanley-Boyd 00:26:53.8 2 <5 8:40 min/m
7 858  Elizabeth Lee Tomahawk 00:26:58.3 14 >7 8:42 min/m
78 345  Olivia Wilson Assumption 00:27:05.6 9 >7 8:44 min/m
79 759 Juncal Gasalla Spencer 00:27:12.2 3 47 8:46 min/m
80 788 Adyson Gustafson Stanley-Boyd 00:27:15.5 3 <5 8:47 min/m
81 458  Jenelle Ertl Colby 00:27:29.4 12 >7 8:52 min/m
82 763  Ai Takamizawa Spencer 00:27:31.2 4 48 8:52 min/m
83 341 Morgan Reichl Assumption 00:27:54.8 10 >7 9:00 min/m
84 745 JeAnn Johnson Rib Lake 00:27:58.5 3 49 9:01 min/m
85 657 Lisa Steffens Loyal/Greenwood 00:28:05.2 6 50 9:03 min/m
86 852  Arawen Alberg Tomahawk 00:28:16.4 15 >7 9:07 min/m
87 473  Elizabeth Winters Colby 00:28:18.6 13 >7 9:07 min/m
88 678  Carly Galiano Marathon 00:28:19.4 17 >7 9:08 min/m
89 676  Katie Cliver Marathon 00:28:32.0 18 >7 9:12 min/m
90 817  Cera Philson Thorp 00:28:36.4 4 51 9:13 min/m
91 819 Pepper Rae Werner Thorp 00:28:43.4 5 52 9:15 min/m
92 622  Charlotte Schiferl Columbus Catholic 00:28:47.8 1 <5 9:17 min/m
93 367 Aleah Frahm Athens 00:28:51.3 3 <5 9:18 min/m
94 744  Lydia Holm Rib Lake 00:29:10.2 4 53 9:24 min/m
95 816  Abby Krug Thorp 00:29:16.9 6 54 9:26 min/m
96 815  Rachel Boehlke Thorp 00:29:21.3 7 55 9:28 min/m
97 443  Brooke Wittrock Bloomer 00:29:30.1 4 56 9:31 min/m
98 465  Gianna Mundt Colby 00:29:40.4 14 >7 9:34 min/m
99 638  Myla Volk Laona/Wabeno 00:30:17.5 4 57 9:46 min/m
100 746 Emma Orlandini Rib Lake 00:30:25.2 5 58 9:48 min/m
101 762  Aurora Porcu Spencer 00:30:33.7 5 59 9:51 min/m
102 468  Allie Robida Colby 00:30:36.1 15 >7 9:52 min/m
103 743  Cristy Hartmann Rib Lake 00:30:52.1 6 60 9:57 min/m
104 742 Ryean Gorski Rib Lake 00:30:53.9 7 61 9:58 min/m
105 338 Avalerch Assumption 00:30:55.7 11 >7 9:58 min/m
106 656 Candela Sota Loyal/Greenwood 00:31:02.4 7 62 10:00 min/m
107 605 Kaylee Podevels Colby 00:31:19.0 16 >7 10:06 min/m
108 637 Bekkah VanEperen Laona/Wabeno 00:31:40.9 5 63 10:13 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

September 30, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points
109 740  Amy Espinoza Rib Lake 00:32:45.4 8 >7 10:34 min/m
110 437  Abigale Hable Bloomer 00:32:46.1 5 64 10:34 min/m
111 464  Brittney Meyer Colby 00:47:52.0 17 >7 15:26 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times

September 30, 2021 \/arSIty Girls
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 37 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:49:17
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 863 Rachael Reilly 21:15.6 3
2 5 859 Macey Mann 21:221 4
3 10 862 Katherine Reilly 21:47.6 7
4 13 857 Emily Lacina 22:15.9 10
5 18 867 Geena Wanta 22:35.2 13
6 20 864 Serena Reinke 22:46.9 15
7 25 854 Ava Dragosh 23:09.2 20
8 29 865 Robin Schmidt 23:21.2 >7
9 31 866 Sophie Urmann 23:24.0 >7
10 32 861 Alli Palmer 23:24.4 >7
11 41 860 Kambyl Mattke 24:17 .1 >7
12 44 855 Marie Gorell 24:32.9 >7
13 47 853 Halle Derleth 24:35.5 >7
14 77 858 Elizabeth Lee 26:58.3 >7
15 86 852 Arawen Alberg 28:16.4 >7
Team name: Colby
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:50:33
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 459 Daisy Feiten 21:03.6 2
2 9 470 Mercedes Sarkkinen 21:47.6 6
3 12 466 Willow Oehmichen 22:03.4 9
4 14 472 Trinity Severson 22:221 11
5 26 460 Pearl Feiten 23:15.7 21
6 27 461 Ella Halopka 23:16.5 22
7 34 471 Reagan Schraufnagel 23:32.9 25
8 38 462 MaKenna Herrmann 24:01.6 >7
9 60 469 Payton Roth 25:34.2 >7
10 66 463 Veronica Mateer 25:53.2 >7
11 67 467 Casey Reynolds 25:54.7 >7
12 81 458 Jenelle Erl 27:29.4 >7
13 87 473 Elizabeth Winters 28:18.6 >7
14 98 465 Gianna Mundt 29:404 >7
15 102 468 Allie Robida 30:36.1 >7
16 107 605 Kaylee Podevels 31:19.0 >7
17 111 464 Brittney Meyer 47:52.0 >7
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:51:03
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Assumption
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:51:03
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 342 Ainara Sainz De Ro 20:101 1
2 11 336 Grace Dolan 21:48.3 8
3 15 337 Clara Kubis 22:26.5 12
4 22 340 Maddie Meinel 23:04.3 17
5 35 344 Brooklyn Schoenick 23:33.5 26
6 40 335 Aislinn Dolan 24:11.4 30
7 50 343 Amber Schoenick 24:48.2 34
8 57 339 Ella Lerch 25:22.0 >7
9 78 345 Olivia Wilson 27:05.6 >7
10 83 341 Morgan Reichl 27:54.8 >7
11 105 338 Ava Lerch 30:55.7 >7
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:54:10
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 693 Julianna Thurs 21:40.2 5
2 19 688 Jada Prihoda 22:38.7 14
3 21 681 Laci Hoeksema 22:53.8 16
4 24 684 McKinnley Marks 23:09.2 19
5 36 677 Calyse Fieri 23:47 .4 27
6 37 674 Shilo Blake 23:48.8 28
7 42 686 Addie Molepske 24:19.1 31
8 46 679 Jayden Henrichs 24:35.2 >7
9 49 689 Kali Prihoda 24:46.9 >7
10 53 691 Camryn Sapinski 24:52.0 >7
11 63 675 Ava Buchberger 25:43.6 >7
12 64 690 Kayla Radtke 25:45.6 >7
13 69 683 Jersey Lobner 26:08.2 >7
14 71 680 Brianna Hieronumus 26:18.7 >7
15 72 682 Chloe Lavalley 26:21.2 >7
16 74 685 Alexandria Matthiae 26:26.4 >7
17 88 678 Carly Galiano 28:19.4 >7
18 89 676 Katie Cliver 28:32.0 >7
Team name: Thorp
Team result: 183 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:09:07
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 821 Shaylie Zarza 23:05.9 18
2 30 820 Madelyn Windl 23:23.4 24
3 55 818 Kate Schraufnagel 25:17.4 38
4 90 817 Cera Philson 28:36.4 51
5 91 819 Pepper Rae Werner 28:43.4 52
6 95 816 Abby Krug 29:16.9 54
7 96 815 Rachel Boehlke 29:21.3 55

Team name: Loyal/Greenwood
Team result: 194 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:06:42

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 194

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 02:06:42

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 652 Addison Davidson 24:28.2 32
2 52 650 Halle Aumann 24:49.8 36
3 58 655 Leah Scherer 25:22.9 39
4 62 654 Aubre Robida 25:37.3 42
5 73 653 Katlund Etlicher 26:22.8 45
6 85 657 Lisa Steffens 28:05.2 50
7 106 656 Candela Sota 31:.02.4 62
Team name: Bloomer
Team result: 215 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 02:15:32
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 440 Alena Otto 23:20.0 23
2 51 436 Anna Boe-parish 24:49.6 35
3 54 435 Grace Anderson 25:05.8 37
4 97 443 Brooke Wittrock 29:30.1 56
5 110 437 Abigale Hable 32:46.1 64
Team name: Laona/Wabeno
Team result: 226 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 02:16:53
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 635 Kassidee Linssen 24:10.5 29
2 45 636 Natalie Newton 24:34.5 33
3 70 634 Kaylyn La Rock 26:08.6 44
4 99 638 Myla Volk 30:17.5 57
5 108 637 Bekkah VanEperen 31:40.9 63
Team name: Spencer
Team result: 241 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:17:40
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 61 761 Theresa Knecht 25:36.1 41
2 75 764 Emily Wehrman 26:46.5 46
3 79 759 Juncal Gasalla 27:12.2 47
4 82 763 Ai Takamizawa 27:31.2 48
5 101 762 Aurora Porcu 30:33.7 59
Team name: Rib Lake
Team result: 243 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 02:18:57
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 59 747 Abby Schuetz 25:31.8 40
2 65 748 Leah Thums 25:50.7 43
3 84 745 JeAnn Johnson 27:58.5 49
4 94 744 Lydia Holm 29:10.2 53
5 100 746 Emma Orlandini 30:25.2 58
6 103 743 Cristy Hartmann 30:52.1 60
7 104 742 Ryean Gorski 30:53.9 61
8 109 740 Amy Espinoza 32:45.4 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 30, 2021
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Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 368 Brianna Sheahan 22:32.8 <5
2 56 371 Addyson Zettler 25:20.6 <5
3 93 367 Aleah Frahm 28:51.3 <5
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 392 Jordyn Karl 21:09.2 <5
2 7 395 Mckenna Zieher 21:35.5 <5
3 33 393 Autumn Richardson 23:27.8 <5
4 48 394 Hope Schulte 24:40.0 <5
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 92 622 Charlotte Schiferl 28:47.8 <5
Team name: Stanley-Boyd
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 790  Janelle Schesel 22:34.9 <5
2 76 789 Alexa Liszewski 26:53.8 <5
3 80 788 Adyson Gustafson 27:15.5 <5
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 837 Sophia Nafziger 21:29.4 <5
2 68 836 Margaret Mouw 26:06.1 <5

September 30, 2021
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5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys

Team Placing Team Name

Athens Invitational

Middle School
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team

© 00N O O WODN -~

Assumption
Three Lakes

Rib Lake
Marathon
Bloomer
Columbus Catholic
Colby
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Athens
Laona/Wabeno
Loyal/Greenwood
Spencer
Stanley-Boyd
Thorp

Team type: MS Girls

Team Placing

Team Name

63

64

66

107
119
145
151
168
208

Team Result

5
7
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Finishers in Team
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Assumption
Bloomer
Auburndale
Marathon
Tomahawk
Stanley-Boyd
Spencer

Athens

Colby

Columbus Catholic
Laona/Wabeno
Loyal/Greenwood
Rib Lake

Thorp

Three Lakes
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41
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145
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Athens Invitational

Middle School
Overall Results : MS Boys
September 30, 2021

Male

Name

Time

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 434
2 334
3 834
4 426
5 833
6 732
7 835
8 332
9 365
10 728
1" 331
12 698
13 829
14 69
15 483
16 726
17 872
18 722
19 330
20 734
21 701
2 616
23 649
24 389
25 697
26 484
27 809
28 758
29 333
30 620
31 618
32 482
33 731
34 432
35 633
36 386

Seth Rogge

JT Schlaefer
Nolan Waltz

Zeke Anderson
Ethan Potrykus
Henry Regier
Cohen Welsh
Reed Hartjes
Riley Schultz-Becker
Evan Lord

Michael Dolan
Gavin Matthiae
Will Connor
Brevyn Johnson
Matthew Sprotte
Hagen Isaacson
JEREMIAH JOHNSON
Eliah Harding
Aiden Daliege
Truman Smith
Kyle Sulzer

Zack Christensen
Roman Ostermann
Jaxon Grube
Matthew Kindlarski
Frank Zavala
Jaden Ciolkosz
Breckin Miller
Aaron Jacoby
James Wojcik
Nathan Scheer
Jack Sheahan
Luke Orysen
Jacoby Otto

Gavin Peterson

William Akins

9/30/21 4:35:02 PM

Bloomer
Assumption
Three Lakes
Bloomer

Three Lakes

Rib Lake

Three Lakes
Assumption
Athens

Rib Lake
Assumption
Marathon

Three Lakes
Marathon

Colby

Rib Lake
Tomahawk

Rib Lake
Assumption

Rib Lake
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Loyal/Greenwood
Auburndale
Marathon

Colby

Thorp

Spencer
Assumption
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Colby

Rib Lake
Bloomer
Laona/Wabeno

Auburndale

00:10:20.6
00:10:28.8
00:10:46.8
00:10:47.4
00:10:54.7
00:11:06.9
00:11:07.1
00:11:08.3
00:11:13.0
00:11:39.0
00:11:41.2
00:11:41.4
00:11:50.5
00:11:51.5
00:11:51.6
00:11:51.7
00:11:52.8
00:11:53.8
00:11:54.9
00:11:57.1
00:12:08.7
00:12:18.7
00:12:24.3
00:12:31.7
00:12:42.6
00:12:45.5
00:12:48.3
00:12:49.1
00:12:57.0
00:12:59.3
00:13:04.6
00:13:07.4
00:13:11.1
00:13:16.0
00:13:19.3
00:13:28.0

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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5:10 min/m
5:14 min/m
5:23 min/m
5:23 min/m
5:27 min/m
5:33 min/m
5:33 min/m
5:34 min/m
5:36 min/m
5:49 min/m
5:50 min/m
5:50 min/m
5:55 min/m
5:55 min/m
5:55 min/m
5:55 min/m
5:56 min/m
5:56 min/m
5:57 min/m
5:58 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:15 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:44 min/m
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Name

Athens Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 30, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 479
38 874
39 738
40 366
41 617
42 363
43 364
44 615
45 787
46 831
47 873
48 811
49 870
50 725
51 736
52 699
53 429
54 648
55 875
56 431
57 869
58 390
59 694
60 425
61 868
62 832
63 700
64 433
65 871
66 814
67 619
68 430
69 475
70 387
71 478
72 388

Gavin Reis
Masen Towle
Dene Zuleger
Ted Schultz-Becker
Wyatt Esker
Ben Hartwig

Eli Paul
Jackson Bernitt
Dylan Robinson
Sam Koshuta
Ryan Montag
Trevor Kodl
Edward Frederickson
Mason Hause
Korbin Thums
Bradyn Pinter
Wyatt Kettner
Lucas Neilsen
Joe Zastrow
Jackson Mitchell
Dane DeKiep
Ethan Spindler
lan Cihlar
Jacob Anderson
Elias Albrent
Garrett Mandli
Cayden Shepler
Omari Reischel
Gerard Gorell
Steven Williams
Vickram Sinha
Leif Lundgren
Marco Garcia
Brody Braunsky
Jacob Raatz

Jaxon Braunsky

9/30/21 4:35:02 PM

Colby
Tomahawk

Rib Lake

Athens
Columbus Catholic
Athens

Athens
Columbus Catholic
Stanley-Boyd
Three Lakes
Tomahawk
Thorp
Tomahawk

Rib Lake

Rib Lake
Marathon
Bloomer
Loyal/Greenwood
Tomahawk
Bloomer
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Marathon
Bloomer
Tomahawk
Three Lakes
Marathon
Bloomer
Tomahawk
Thorp

Columbus Catholic
Bloomer

Colby
Auburndale
Colby

Auburndale

00:13:30.4
00:13:35.4
00:13:35.7
00:13:35.8
00:13:40.2
00:13:43.7
00:13:59.2
00:14:01.0
00:14:02.6
00:14:02.8
00:14:04.4
00:14:13.1
00:14:26.1
00:14:29.2
00:14:38.0
00:14:50.0
00:14:57.2
00:15:13.3
00:15:24.4
00:15:26.0
00:15:26.2
00:15:28.1
00:15:30.1
00:15:30.5
00:15:32.7
00:15:35.2
00:15:35.3
00:15:37.3
00:15:41.2
00:15:52.0
00:15:53.7
00:16:02.6
00:16:10.4
00:16:11.0
00:16:14.3
00:16:21.9

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

a o A 1.0 O W 00 N N O N o o w o a a Db a o 0o M DN O a =2 a b w0 M~ DD NDdD D>

32
33
34
<5
35
<5
<5
36
<5
37
38
<5
39
>7
>7
40
41
<5
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
>7
<5
52
>7
53
54
55
56

6:45 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:56 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:07 min/m

8:10 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Middle School
Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 30, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 632  Connor Harris Laona/Wabeno 00:16:28.2 2 <5 8:14 min/m
74 727  Riley Johnson Rib Lake 00:17:06.5 10 >7 8:33 min/m
75 830 CJForss Three Lakes 00:17:30.4 7 57 8:45 min/m
76 785  Corbin Lemke Stanley-Boyd 00:17:54.5 2 <5 8:57 min/m
7 474 Andrew Empey Colby 00:18:17.5 7 58 9:08 min/m
78 786 Eli Lilla Stanley-Boyd 00:18:38.7 3 <5 9:19 min/m
79 427  Corbin Brindle Bloomer 00:18:40.8 9 >7 9:20 min/m
80 737  Zane Thums Rib Lake 00:18:57.1 11 >7 9:28 min/m
81 730  Nash Nikkila Rib Lake 00:18:59.8 12 >7 9:29 min/m
82 810  Brayden Wick Thorp 00:19:10.6 4 <5 9:35 min/m
83 647  Mason Kohnert Loyal/Greenwood 00:19:13.4 3 <5 9:36 min/m
84 695  Connor Gitzlaff Marathon 00:19:20.1 8 >7 9:40 min/m
85 784  Easton Holmes Stanley-Boyd 00:19:36.1 4 <5 9:48 min/m
86 756  Henry Glamm Spencer 00:19:51.8 2 <5 9:55 min/m
87 720 Nash Franz Rib Lake 00:20:50.5 13 >7 10:25 min/m
88 719 Manny Espinoza Rib Lake 00:20:55.2 14 >7 10:27 min/m
89 481 Joshua Sarkkinen Colby 00:21:44.6 >7 10:52 min/m
90 480  Tony Robida Colby 00:21:51.2 9 >7 10:55 min/m
91 428 Logan Hammond Bloomer 00:22:10.3 10 >7 11:05 min/m
92 757  Jameson Glamm Spencer 00:25:22.4 3 <5 12:41 min/m

9/30/21 4:35:02 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Name

Athens Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

MS Girls

September 30, 2021

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 347
2 352
3 449
4 447
5 351
6 402
7 640
8 659
9 448
10 752
1" 350
12 355
13 445
14 706
15 880
16 707
17 403
18 406
19 639
20 887
21 626
22 451
23 396
24 840
25 401
26 372
27 751
28 796
29 488
30 624
31 797
32 405
33 409
34 705
35 658
36 404

Lucy Dolan

Jordyn Jaglinski
Ciara Hartman
Aliya Hartman
Baylee Hartjes
Rose Hasenohrl
Brynn Yaeger
Summer Smith
Briella Hartman
Kylie Orysen
Maddie Graumann
Callie Schoenick
Hope Conrad
Madison Matthiae
ELISE GIBEAULT
Maycie Myszka
Myah Katzenberger
Gracie Schulte
Reece Connor
Joa Reilly

Abby Wojcik
Adele Lundgren
Marti Anderson
Kate Koshuta
Gracie Hasenohrl
Terah Schreiner
Ella Orysen
Kendall Sikora
Annamarie Schmitt
Abigail Schuld
Mariah Wehling
Alayna Richardson
Alivia Wolf

Carlee Holte
Bailey Eckes

Addison Plemon

9/30/21 4:35:02 PM

Assumption
Assumption
Bloomer
Bloomer
Assumption
Auburndale
Laona/Wabeno
Loyal/Greenwood
Bloomer

Rib Lake
Assumption
Assumption
Bloomer
Marathon
Tomahawk
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Laona/Wabeno
Tomahawk
Columbus Catholic
Bloomer
Auburndale
Three Lakes
Auburndale
Athens

Rib Lake
Stanley-Boyd
Colby

Columbus Catholic
Stanley-Boyd
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Loyal/Greenwood

Auburndale

00:11:20.0
00:11:43.5
00:11:49.5
00:11:53.0
00:12:06.7
00:12:20.5
00:12:20.5
00:12:30.2
00:12:31.2
00:12:32.1
00:12:35.7
00:12:57.3
00:13:08.1
00:13:09.5
00:13:14.1
00:13:17.6
00:13:26.7
00:13:33.2
00:13:34.1
00:13:34.7
00:13:38.3
00:13:42.9
00:13:44.4
00:13:46.4
00:13:51.0
00:13:51.4
00:13:53.6
00:13:55.4
00:13:56.6
00:13:59.6
00:14:05.6
00:14:10.2
00:14:10.9
00:14:11.5
00:14:14.6
00:14:16.2
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Athens Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 30, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 709  Mya Yach Marathon 00:14:16.8 4 25 7:08 min/m
38 877 FAITH DERLETH Tomahawk 00:14:18.3 3 26 7:09 min/m
39 346  Isabel Braaten Assumption 00:14:22.2 6 27 7:11 min/m
40 886  Ellie Micke Tomahawk 00:14:28.4 4 28 7:14 min/m
41 823  Jazmyn Gerber Thorp 00:14:31.2 1 <5 7:15 min/m
42 824  Lily Schraufnagel Thorp 00:14:34.0 2 <5 7:17 min/m
43 408 Nora Teska Auburndale 00:14:38.7 9 >7 7:19 min/m
44 373  lIsabella Zastrow Athens 00:14:38.7 2 <5 7:19 min/m
45 625 Kenai Volkman Columbus Catholic 00:14:41.1 3 <5 7:20 min/m
46 770  Addison Knecht Spencer 00:14:45.6 1 29 7:22 min/m
47 889  Anita Ziert Tomahawk 00:14:51.5 5 30 7:25 min/m
48 398  Savannah Grosskopf Auburndale 00:14:52.5 10 >7 7:26 min/m
49 888 LYDIA SHANEY Tomahawk 00:14:53.9 6 31 7:26 min/m
50 842  Melanie Stauffer Three Lakes 00:14:55.6 2 <5 7:27 min/m
51 767  Azariah Hoffman Spencer 00:14:59.0 2 32 7:29 min/m
52 794 Sierra Marten Stanley-Boyd 00:15:03.1 3 33 7:31 min/m
53 799 Lucy Wundrow Stanley-Boyd 00:15:04.2 4 34 7:32 min/m
54 771 Rachel Nieman Spencer 00:15:07.2 3 35 7:33 min/m
55 749  Leah Lord Rib Lake 00:15:10.6 3 <5 7:35 min/m
56 703 Aubrey Fieri Marathon 00:15:13.6 5 36 7:36 min/m
57 750  Mack Lyons Rib Lake 00:15:14.2 4 <5 7:37 min/m
58 792 Anna Krizan Stanley-Boyd 00:15:32.5 5 37 7:46 min/m
59 884 NORAH MANN Tomahawk 00:15:32.7 7 38 7:46 min/m
60 349  Ellie Graumann Assumption 00:15:37.4 7 39 7:48 min/m
61 354 Lilly Nelson Assumption 00:15:38.7 8 >7 7:49 min/m
62 444 Brianna Carlson Bloomer 00:15:49.8 6 40 7:54 min/m
63 485  Jasmine Ertl Colby 00:15:56.1 2 <5 7:58 min/m
64 795 Maya Miliren Stanley-Boyd 00:15:57.7 6 41 7:58 min/m
65 768  Haley Humphrey Spencer 00:15:58.7 4 42 7:59 min/m
66 766  Brooklyn Baumgarten Spencer 00:15:59.4 5 43 7:59 min/m
67 407  Nayla Rose Seevers Auburndale 00:16:01.4 11 >7 8:00 min/m
68 450 Macy La Gesse Bloomer 00:16:01.6 7 44 8:00 min/m
69 765 Tahneya Anderson Spencer 00:16:10.3 6 45 8:05 min/m
70 769  Paige Humphrey Spencer 00:16:12.2 7 46 8:06 min/m
71 885  Abigail Micke Tomahawk 00:16:13.3 8 >7 8:06 min/m
72 772 Kaydence Plaskay Spencer 00:16:14.7 8 >7 8:07 min/m

9/30/21 4:35:02 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Athens Invitational

Middle School
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
September 30, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 881  Kailynn Hanse Tomahawk 00:16:23.9 9 >7 8:11 min/m
74 487  Allyson Kilty Colby 00:16:38.4 3 <5 8:19 min/m
75 879 Summer Gaedtke Tomahawk 00:16:38.9 10 >7 8:19 min/m
76 882  Sophia Lacina Tomahawk 00:16:44.0 11 >7 8:22 min/m
77 800 Sydney Yates Stanley-Boyd 00:17:03.7 7 47 8:31 min/m
78 773  Kaitlin Radue Spencer 00:17:04.6 9 >7 8:32 min/m
79 798  Taylor Wilbur Stanley-Boyd 00:17:11.9 8 >7 8:35 min/m
80 702  Bristal Bauman Marathon 00:17:13.3 6 48 8:36 min/m
81 455 Lana Rhodes Bloomer 00:17:30.8 8 >7 8:45 min/m
82 876  Freya Alberg Tomahawk 00:17:50.2 12 >7 8:55 min/m
83 348  Lyla Fisher Assumption 00:18:17.6 9 >7 9:08 min/m
84 883 Kinsley Lange Tomahawk 00:18:25.2 13 >7 9:12 min/m
85 456  Emma Summerfield Bloomer 00:19:51.1 9 >7 9:55 min/m
86 454  Alexa Rhodes Bloomer 00:19:53.4 10 >7 9:56 min/m
87 822 Kaynia Dickens Thorp 00:20:21.9 3 <5 10:10 min/m
88 793  Kira Lato Stanley-Boyd 00:20:23.6 9 >7 10:11 min/m
89 825  Tori Walteraitis Thorp 00:20:29.9 4 <5 10:14 min/m
90 791 Jennifer Boyea Stanley-Boyd 00:21:44.7 10 >7 10:52 min/m
91 878 JENNIE FREDERICKSON  Tomahawk 00:21:54.2 14 >7 10:57 min/m
92 774 Sophie Schultz Spencer 00:23:01.7 10 >7 11:30 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Athens Invitational

Middle School
Team Results with Individual Times

September 30, 2021 MS Boys
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:58:11
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 334 JT Schlaefer 10:28.8 2
2 8 332 Reed Hartjes 11:08.3 8
3 11 331 Michael Dolan 11:41.2 10
4 19 330 Aiden Daliege 11:54.9 18
5 29 333 Aaron Jacoby 12:57.0 25
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 00:58:43
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 834 Nolan Waltz 10:46.8 3
2 5 833 Ethan Potrykus 10:54.7 5
3 7 835 Cohen Welsh 11:071 7
4 13 829 Will Connor 11:50.5 12
5 46 831 Sam Koshuta 14:02.8 37
6 62 832 Garrett Mandli 15:35.2 49
7 75 830 CJ Forss 17:30.4 57
Team name: Rib Lake
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 00:58:29
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 732 Henry Regier 11:06.9 6
2 10 728 Evan Lord 11:39.0 9
3 16 726 Hagen Isaacson 11:51.7 15
4 18 722 Eliah Harding 11:53.8 17
5 20 734 Truman Smith 11:57 1 19
6 33 731 Luke Orysen 13:11.1 29
7 39 738 Dene Zuleger 13:35.7 34
8 50 725 Mason Hause 14:29.2 >7
9 51 736 Korbin Thums 14:38.0 >7
10 74 727 Riley Johnson 17:06.5 >7
11 80 737 Zane Thums 18:57 1 >7
12 81 730 Nash Nikkila 18:59.8 >7
13 87 720 Nash Franz 20:50.5 >7
14 88 719 Manny Espinoza 20:55.2 >7
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:03:15
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 107

Marathon

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:03:15

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 698 Gavin Matthiae 11:41.4 11
2 14 696 Brevyn Johnson 11:51.5 13
3 21 701 Kyle Sulzer 12:08.7 20
4 25 697 Matthew Kindlarski 12:42.6 23
5 52 699 Bradyn Pinter 14:50.0 40
6 59 694 lan Cihlar 15:30.1 46
7 63 700 Cayden Shepler 15:35.3 50
8 84 695 Connor Gitzlaff 19:20.1 >7
Team name: Bloomer
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:04:48
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 434 Seth Rogge 10:20.6 1
2 4 426 Zeke Anderson 10:47.4 4
3 34 432 Jacoby Otto 13:16.0 30
4 53 429 Wyatt Kettner 14:57.2 41
5 56 431 Jackson Mitchell 15:26.0 43
6 60 425 Jacob Anderson 15:30.5 47
7 64 433 Omari Reischel 15:37.3 51
8 68 430 Leif Lundgren 16:02.6 >7
9 79 427 Corbin Brindle 18:40.8 >7
10 91 428 Logan Hammond 22:10.3 >7
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:06:05
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 616 Zack Christensen 12:18.7 21
2 30 620 James Wojcik 12:59.3 26
3 31 618 Nathan Scheer 13:04.6 27
4 41 617 Wyatt Esker 13:40.2 35
5 44 615 Jackson Bernitt 14:01.0 36
6 67 619 Vickram Sinha 15:53.7 52
Team name: Colby
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:07:26
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 483 Matthew Sprotte 11:51.6 14
2 26 484 Frank Zavala 12:45.5 24
3 32 482 Jack Sheahan 13:07.4 28
4 37 479 Gavin Reis 13:30.4 32
5 69 475 Marco Garcia 16:10.4 53
6 71 478 Jacob Raatz 16:14.3 55
7 77 474 Andrew Empey 18:17.5 58
8 89 481 Joshua Sarkkinen 21:44.6 >7
9 90 480 Tony Robida 21:51.2 >7
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:09:24
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 168

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:09:24

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 872 JEREMIAH JOHNSON 11:52.8 16
2 38 874 Masen Towle 13:35.4 33
3 47 873 Ryan Montag 14:04.4 38
4 49 870 Edward Frederickson 14:26.1 39
5 55 875 Joe Zastrow 15:24.4 42
6 57 869 Dane DeKiep 15:26.2 44
7 61 868 Elias Albrent 15:32.7 48
8 65 871 Gerard Gorell 15:41.2 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 208 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:14:01
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 389 Jaxon Grube 12:31.7 22
2 36 386 William Akins 13:28.0 31
3 58 390 Ethan Spindler 15:28.1 45
4 70 387 Brody Braunsky 16:11.0 54
5 72 388 Jaxon Braunsky 16:21.9 56
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 365 Riley Schultz-Becker 11:13.0 <5
2 40 366 Ted Schultz-Becker 13:35.8 <5
3 42 363 Ben Hartwig 13:43.7 <5
4 43 364 Eli Paul 13:59.2 <5
Team name: Laona/Wabeno
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 633 Gavin Peterson 13:19.3 <5
2 73 632 Connor Harris 16:28.2 <5
Team name: Loyal/Greenwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 649 Roman Ostermann 12:24.3 <5
2 54 648 Lucas Neilsen 15:13.3 <5
3 83 647 Mason Kohnert 19:13.4 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 758 Breckin Miller 12:491 <5
2 86 756 Henry Glamm 19:51.8 <5
3 92 757 Jameson Glamm 25:22.4 <5
Team name: Stanley-Boyd
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Stanley-Boyd
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 787 Dylan Robinson 14:02.6 <5
2 76 785 Corbin Lemke 17:54.5 <5
3 78 786 Eli Lilla 18:38.7 <5
4 85 784 Easton Holmes 19:36.1 <5
Team name: Thorp
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 809 Jaden Ciolkosz 12:48.3 <5
2 48 811 Trevor Kodl 14:13.1 <5
3 66 814 Steven Williams 15:52.0 <5
4 82 810 Brayden Wick 19:10.6 <5
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 25 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:00:44
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 347 Lucy Dolan 11:20.0 1
2 2 352 Jordyn Jaglinski 11:43.5 2
3 5 351 Baylee Hartjes 12:06.7 5
4 11 350 Maddie Graumann 12:35.7 8
5 12 355 Callie Schoenick 12:57.3 9
6 39 346 Isabel Braaten 14:22.2 27
7 60 349 Ellie Graumann 15:37.4 39
8 61 354 Lilly Nelson 15:38.7 >7
9 83 348 Lyla Fisher 18:17.6 >7
Team name: Bloomer
Team result: 41 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:03:05
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 449 Ciara Hartman 11:49.5 3
2 4 447 Aliya Hartman 11:53.0 4
3 9 448 Briella Hartman 12:31.2 7
4 13 445 Hope Conrad 13:08.1 10
5 22 451 Adele Lundgren 13:42.9 17
6 62 444 Brianna Carlson 15:49.8 40
7 68 450 Macy La Gesse 16:01.6 44
8 81 455 Lana Rhodes 17:30.8 >7
9 85 456 Emma Summerfield 19:51.1 >7
10 86 454 Alexa Rhodes 19:53.4 >7

Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:06:56
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:06:56
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 402 Rose Hasenohrl 12:20.5 6
2 17 403 Myah Katzenberger 13:26.7 14
3 18 406 Gracie Schulte 13:33.2 15
4 23 396 Marti Anderson 13:44.4 18
5 25 401 Gracie Hasenohrl 13:51.0 19
6 32 405 Alayna Richardson 14:10.2 22
7 33 409 Alivia Wolf 14:10.9 23
8 36 404 Addison Plemon 14:16.2 >7
9 43 408 Nora Teska 14:38.7 >7
10 48 398 Savannah Grosskopf 14:52.5 >7
11 67 407 Nayla Rose Seevers 16:01.4 >7
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:10:10
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 706 Madison Matthiae 13:09.5 11
2 16 707 Maycie Myszka 13:17.6 13
3 34 705 Carlee Holte 14:11.5 24
4 37 709 Mya Yach 14:16.8 25
5 56 703 Aubrey Fieri 15:13.6 36
6 80 702 Bristal Bauman 17:13.3 48
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:10:28
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 880 ELISE GIBEAULT 13:14.1 12
2 20 887 Joa Reilly 13:34.7 16
3 38 877 FAITH DERLETH 14:18.3 26
4 40 886 Ellie Micke 14:28.4 28
5 47 889 Anita Ziert 14:51.5 30
6 49 888 LYDIA SHANEY 14:53.9 31
7 59 884 NORAH MANN 15:32.7 38
8 71 885 Abigail Micke 16:13.3 >7
9 73 881 Kailynn Hanse 16:23.9 >7
10 75 879 Summer Gaedtke 16:38.9 >7
11 76 882 Sophia Lacina 16:44.0 >7
12 82 876 Freya Alberg 17:50.2 >7
13 84 883 Kinsley Lange 18:25.2 >7
14 91 878 JENNIE FREDERICKSON 21:54.2 >7
Team name: Stanley-Boyd
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:13:42
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Stanley-Boyd
Team result: 145

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:13:42

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 796 Kendall Sikora 13:55.4 20
2 31 797 Mariah Wehling 14:05.6 21
3 52 794 Sierra Marten 15:03.1 33
4 53 799 Lucy Wundrow 15:04.2 34
5 58 792 Anna Krizan 15:32.5 37
6 64 795 Maya Miliren 15:57.7 41
7 77 800 Sydney Yates 17:03.7 47
8 79 798 Taylor Wilbur 17:11.9 >7
9 88 793 Kira Lato 20:23.6 >7
10 90 791 Jennifer Boyea 21:44.7 >7

Team name: Spencer
Team result: 181

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:16:51

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 46 770 Addison Knecht 14:45.6 29
2 51 767 Azariah Hoffman 14:59.0 32
3 54 771 Rachel Nieman 15:07.2 35
4 65 768 Haley Humphrey 15:58.7 42
5 66 766 Brooklyn Baumgarten 15:59.4 43
6 69 765 Tahneya Anderson 16:10.3 45
7 70 769 Paige Humphrey 16:12.2 46
8 72 772 Kaydence Plaskay 16:14.7 >7
9 78 773 Kaitlin Radue 17:04.6 >7
10 92 774 Sophie Schuliz 23:01.7 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 372 Terah Schreiner 13:51.4 <5
2 44 373 Isabella Zastrow 14:38.7 <5
Team name: Colby
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 488 Annamarie Schmitt 13:56.6 <5
2 63 485 Jasmine Ertl 15:56.1 <5
3 74 487 Allyson Kilty 16:38.4 <5
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 626 Abby Wojcik 13:38.3 <5
2 30 624 Abigail Schuld 13:59.6 <5
3 45 625 Kenai Volkman 14:41.1 <5
Team name: Laona/Wabeno
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 640 Brynn Yaeger 12:20.5 <5
2 19 639 Reece Connor 13:34.1 <5
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Team name: Loyal/Greenwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 659 Summer Smith 12:30.2 <5
2 35 658 Bailey Eckes 14:14.6 <5
Team name: Rib Lake
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 752 Kylie Orysen 12:32.1 <5
2 27 751 Ella Orysen 13:53.6 <5
3 55 749 Leah Lord 15:10.6 <5
4 57 750 Mack Lyons 15:14.2 <5
Team name: Thorp
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 41 823 Jazmyn Gerber 14:31.2 <5
2 42 824 Lily Schraufnagel 14:34.0 <5
3 87 822 Kaynia Dickens 20:21.9 <5
4 89 825 Tori Walteraitis 20:29.9 <5
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 840 Kate Koshuta 13:46.4 <5
2 50 842 Melanie Stauffer 14:55.6 <5
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